
Plan Holders List

Name Email Phone Company Type

Jamie Howard bid@imcoconstruction.com 360-671-3936
IMCO General
Construction

IMCO General
Construction

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424
Tri-City Construction
Council

Tri-City Construction
Council

Matthew
Wagester

bids@rcnw.com 4252549999
Road Construction
Northwest, Inc.

General Contractor

Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 5036500148 Contractor Plan Center Plan Center

Christina
Scott

christina@cadenceconstruction.com 3603280114 Cadence Construction Cadence Construction

Dewayne
Yeager

dewayne@ibiusa.org 2065495507 Innovative builders inc.
Innovative builders
inc.

Estimating
Thomas

estimating@thomco.us 4253779130 Thomco Thomco

John Ells john@rodarteconstruction.com 12539390532 Rodarte Construction Rodarte Construction

L Heberlein plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC
newspaper/plan
center

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303
Builders Exchange of
Washington, Inc.

Plan Center

Robyn
Stevens

projectinfo@plancenter.net 5093289600
Spokane Regional Plan
Center

Spokane Regional Plan
Center
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